
TM 2023 seniorinaiset

Sija Nimi Seura Luokka Tulos Viimeinen sarja
1 Lehtovirta, Tarja SalKei C 1118 158
2 Kiili, Marketta TuSKa C 1103 163
3 Björkengren, Riitta TuUL C 1090 197
4 Huoponen, Päivi TuWe C 1077 176
5 Pelkonen, Seija TuUL C 1075 183
6 Hakamäki, Leena TPS B 1049 192
7 Nurmi, Seija Kaisat-Turku C 1024 164
8 Lindgren, Reija Kaisat-Turku C 1000 146
9 Takatupa, Elvi R-4 C 986 198

10 Teppo, Merja TuWe C 973 194
11 Mäkelä, Eila R-4 C 953 156
12 Hongisto, Marja TuWe C 950 155
13 Huhtanen, Hannele R-4 D 934 154
14 Merikukka, Tuija SalKei C 928 130
15 Koskenoja, Margareta Kaisat-Turku D 910 131
16 Leppälahti, Virpi HHB C 873 125
17 Metso, Leena Kaisat-Turku D 870 145
18 Noponen, Kristiina R-4 D 855 153
19 Kaukinen, Maarit TuWe D 846 181
20 Malmlund, Arja Ratas D 839 154
21 Mäkelä, Maija Ratas D 790 141
22 Lainio, Marja Väri-Team D 753 123

Parikilpailu 2 x 6 sarjaa
Tulos

1 TuUL 2165
Riitta Björkengren 1090
Seija Pelkonen 1075

2 SalKei 2046
Tarja Lehtovirta 1118
Tuija Merikukka 928

3 Kaisat-Turku 2024
Seija Nurmi 1024
Reija Lindgren 1000

4 R-4 1939
Elvi Takatupa 986
Eila Mäkelä 953

5 TuWe 1923
Merja Teppo 973
Marja Hongisto 950



6 R-4 1789
Kristiina Noponen 855
Hannele Huhtanen 934

7 Kaisat-Turku 1780
Margareta Koskenoja 910
Leena Metso 870

8 Ratas 1629
Maija Mäkelä 790
Arja Malmlund 839


